

Bid Tabulation

City of Arp
 Barto and Main Street Drainage
 HEI #780024
 June 13, 2018
 1:00 p.m.

Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	AAA Sanitation, Inc.		7-H Construction Co., Inc.		Newman Construction Management, LLC	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Ditch Grading	1,423 LF	12.00	17,076.00	12.50	17,787.50	20.00	28,460.00
2	6" HDPE Culvert	32 LF	20.00	640.00	60.50	1,936.00	20.00	640.00
3	12" HDPE Culvert	102 LF	28.00	2,856.00	44.00	4,488.00	25.00	2,550.00
4	15" HDPE Culvert	22 LF	36.00	792.00	78.00	1,716.00	50.00	1,100.00
5	18" HDPE Culvert	12 LF	55.00	660.00	220.00	2,640.00	75.00	900.00
6	Asphalt Repair	37 LF	100.00	3,700.00	44.00	1,628.00	75.00	2,775.00
7	Rock Drive Repair	48 LF	60.00	2,880.00	44.00	2,112.00	35.00	1,680.00
8	Concrete Drive Repair	23 LF	100.00	2,300.00	44.00	1,012.00	200.00	4,600.00
9	Regrassing	1 LS	4,900.00	4,900.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
10	Removal of Existing Culvert	5 EA	300.00	1,500.00	110.00	550.00	450.00	2,250.00
11	Reset Culvert	1 EA	300.00	300.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	750.00	750.00
12	Rock Check Dam	3 EA	450.00	1,350.00	770.00	2,310.00	400.00	1,200.00
13	Slit Fence	20 LF	5.50	110.00	6.50	130.00	15.00	300.00
	TOTAL BID			\$39,064.00		\$44,509.50		\$52,705.00